
Cross Country:   Varsity  Fall 2020 Schedule 

Type Day Date Time Home/Host Location Leaves Dismissal

 

Meet Saturday 08-22-20 10:00AM Hillsboro Goose River Golf Club - Hillsboro  6:00AM

 

Meet Thursday 08-27-20 3:45PM Velva Star City Golf Course - Velva  1:15PM

 

Meet Tuesday 09-01-20 2:00PM Carrington Crossroads Golf Course - Carrington  11:00AM

 

Meet Saturday 09-05-20 10:30AM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Country Club  7:00AM

 

Meet Thursday 09-10-20 4:15PM Grafton Fair Oaks Golf Course - Grafton 12:00PM

 

Meet Thursday 09-17-20 4:00PM Cavalier Cavalier Country Club  12:30PM

 

Meet Tuesday 09-22-20 12:00PM Beulah Black Sands Golf Course - Beulah  8:00AM

 

Meet Tuesday 09-29-20 3:00PM Harvey-Wells County Harvey Golf Course  12:45PM

 

Meet Saturday 10-03-20 11:00AM Rugby Rugby Golf Club  

Meet Thursday 10-08-20 5:00PM Langdon Langdon Country Club 1:30PM

 

Regionals Saturday 10-17-20 11:00AM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Country Club  7:00AM

 

State Saturday 10-24-20 3:00PM Griggs County Central Cooperstown Country Club  11:00AM

Boys - 3:00 pm

Girls - 3:45 pm
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